Session results of 'Free Practice' (Dutch PowerPack Festival)
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Results of Dutch PowerPack Festival - International Superkart Series - Free Practice

Date
Track
Event
Group
Best Lap Tm
In Lap
Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
1 78
2 4
3 58
4 75
5 74
6 16
7 36
8 72
9 56
10 88
1 30
12 85
13 46
14 98
15 150
16 73
Share |

Aug 10, 2012 12:30:00 PM
Zandvoort GP (4.307 km)
Dutch PowerPack Festival
International Superkart Series

1:40.351

2

154.510
Romano de Ruit

Name

Romano de Ruit
Marcel Maasmann
Danny Bleek
Priscilla Speelman
Greg Robert
Dave Harvey
Dafydd lles

Jorg Bernhard
Andreas Jost
Kevin Busby
Marcel Gorissen
Gary Parkes
Laurent Chapeau
Vic Hempshall
Mark Nachtegeller

Sacha Buchwald

Best time
1:40.351
1:41.215
1:41.313
1:43.047
1:43.130
1:43.997
1:44.388
1:45.945
1:46.846
1:47.931
1:48.019
1:49.411
1:49.423
1:51.660
1:52.031
2:01.275

In lap
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http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=2407231

Best speed
154.510
153.191
153.043
150.467
150.346
149.093
148.534
146.351
145117
143.658
143.541
141.715
141.700
138.861
138.401
127.852

Diff

0.864
0.962
2.696
2.779
3.646
4.037
5.594
6.495
7.580
7.668
9.060
9.072
11.309
11.680
20.924

Tijdwaarneming
Zandvoort

Show results by class

Gap Laps

0.864
0.098
1.734
0.083
0.867
0.391
1.557
0.901
1.085
0.088
1.392
0.012
2.237
0.371
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